WE1S Collections

Collection HS-5: U. Miami Non-Undergraduate Survey (demographic data)

A collection of survey responses from 236
non-undergraduate participants. Respondents
answered 66 questions, including multiple
choice and discursive responses. However, no
one answered the totality of the questions.

Non-undergraduate respondents are grouped

C-HS-5

into graduate students (66%) and other
non-undergraduates (31%). Respondents
who identify in both have been counted twice.
The remaining 18% did not specify their UM
affiliation.

WE1S Respondents
(Other)

UM 2019 Campus
Profile (Faculty/Staff)

WE1S Respondents
(Grad)

UM 2019 Campus
Profile (Grad)

Age Range: 22-71 Range: 16-75+ Range: 21-56 Range: N/A
Average: 40 Average: N/A Average: 27 Average: 28
48% 24-44 45% 25-44 48% <24 37% <24
32% 45-64 42% 45-64 33% 25-29 36% 25-29
Gender 52% Female 58% Female 67% Female 54% Female
Identity 37% Male 42% Male 29% Male 46% Male
0% Non-binary 3% Non-binary
3% Genderqueer/ 1% Genderqueer/
Gender non-conforming Gender non-conforming
0% Transgender 1% Transgender
2% Other 1% Other
5% Prefer not to say 1% Prefer not to say
3 % No answer 1 % No answer
Ethnicity 63% White 63% White 53% White 37% White
27% Hispanic 48% Hispanic/Latino 23% Hispanic 33% Hispanic or
8% Other 12% Black/African 19% Asian/Asian Latino
6% Asian or Asian American American 8% Black
American 5% Asian 10% Latinx 17% Asian/Pacific
6% Caribbean 0% American Indian/ 6% Other Islander
6% Latinx Alaska Native 4% Black 0% American Indian
3% Black 0% Native Hawaiian/ 3% Middle East/North 4% Two+ Races
2% Afro-Caribbean other Pacific Islander African
2% American Indian or 1% Two or More 2% Caribbean
Alaska Native 18% Undisclosed 1% Afro-Caribbean
2% Indigenous Peoples 1% American Indian or
0% Chicanx Alaska Native
0% Middle East/ 1% Chicanx
North African 1% Indigenous Peoples
0% Native Hawaiian or 1% Native Hawaiian or
Pacific Islander Pacific Islander
6% Prefer not to say 4% Prefer not to say
3% No answer 1% No answer
First 38% Yes N/A 29% Yes N/A
Generati | 579% No 67% No
on 2% Not sure 3% Not sure
College

3% No answer

1% No answer

Further Information: WWE1S Surveys on the Humanities, UM Campus 2019, Human Subjects
Methods Card
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https://we1s.ucsb.edu/research/we1s-human-subjects-research/surveys-on-the-humanities/
https://irsa.miami.edu/_assets/pdf/Documents/fbfa2019.pdf
https://we1s.ucsb.edu/wp-content/uploads/M-6-Human-Subjects-Research.pdf
https://we1s.ucsb.edu/wp-content/uploads/M-6-Human-Subjects-Research.pdf

